
 

KSPA Staff Directory 25-26 

Name Title Telephone Email 

Front Office and School Leadership Team 

Alana Raybon Principal 720-363-1907 araybon@kippcolorado.org 

Jessica Huston 
Assistant Principal of 

Instruction 720-914-9446 jhuston@kippcolorado.org 

Vickie Villarroel 
Assistant Principal of 

Instruction 720-994-3486 vvillarroel@kippcolorado.org 

Paige Mathieson 
Assistant Principal of 

Operations 303-829-6923 
pmathieson@kippcolorado.or

g 

Diya Spann 
Assistant Principal of 

Culture 720-914-9426 dspann@kippcolorado.org 

Brittany Patton 
Assistant Principal of 

Special Services 720-988-0427 bpatton@kippcolorado.org 

Patricia Mompremier Dean of Culture 720-841-1251 
pmompremier@kippcolorado.

org 

Angelica Ramirez Dean of Operations 720-994-4737 anramirez@kippcolorado.org 

Ruby Molinar Operations Coordinator 720-944-4742 rmolinar@kippcolorado.org 

Mariah Braman SAL Coordinator 720-994-3468 mbraman@kippcolorado.org 

5th Grade Team 

Matt Kronert Science/Math Teacher 720-994-4740 mkronert@kippcolorado.org 

Pat McCay ELA Teacher 720-994-5357 pmckay@kippcolorado.org 

Martin Barbosa Social Studies 720-994-5346 mbarbosa@kippcolorado.org 

Melanie Witt ELD Teacher 720-994-5375 mwitt@kippcolorado.org 

6th Grade Team 

Anna Bryce Math Teacher 720-994-4726 abryce@kippcolorado.org 

Kevin DeLaMontaigne 
English Language Arts 

Teacher 720-994-4735 
kdelamontaigne@kippcolorad

o.org 

Katie Mast Science Teacher 720-994-4776 kmast@kippcolorado.org 

Caitlyn Tibodeau ELD teacher 720-994-4863 ctibodeau@kippcolorado.org 

Allison Wright Social Studies teacher 720-994-4812 awright@kippcolorado.org 



7th Grade Team 

Cesar Weston English Language Arts 

Teacher/GLC 
720-994-4763 cweston@kippcolorado.org 

Anita Ramos (Davita) Math Teacher 720-994-4762 adavila@kippcolorado.org 

Caitlyn Tibodeau ELD Teacher 720-994-4863 ctibodeau@kippcolorado.org 

Allison Wright Social Studies Teacher 720-994-4812 awright@kippcolorado.org 

Katie Mast Science Teacher 720-994-4776 kmast@kippcolorado.org 

8th Grade Team 

Whitney McCabe ELA Teacher 720-994-5299 wmccabe@kippcolorado.org 

Matthew Gensburg Math Teacher 720-994-5356 mGensburg@kippcolorado.org 

Misael Calleja Science Teacher 720-994-4732 
mcallejaalonzo@kippcolorado.

org 

Martin Barbosa Social Studies 720-994-5375 mbarbose@kippcolorado.org 

Melanie Witt ELD Teacher 720-994-5375 mwitt@kippcolorado.org 

Specials/Electives 

Daniel Robinson PE Teacher 720-994-4758 drobinson@kippcolorado.org 

Lewis Brown Art Teacher 720-994-4803 lbrown@kippcolorado.org 

Shane Courville Music Teacher 720-994-4760 scourville@kippcolorado.org 

Special Services 

Alyssa Smith School Social Worker 720-978-0803 asmith@kippcolorado.org 

Carrington Schultz School Social Worker 720-934-1910 cshultz@kippcolorado.org 

Alexi Collaso Social Worker Intern N/A acollaso@kippcolorado.org 

Lastetrius Raven 
5th/6th Math/ELA 

Special Education 720-994-4782 lraven@kippcolorado.org 

Tatyana Sanchez 
7th/8th ELA Special 

Education 720-994-4702 tsanchez@kippcolorado.org 

Leslie Prezzo 7th/8th Math Special 

Education 
720-994-5363 lprezzo@kippcolorado.org 

Melisa Gomez-Carino 1-1 Para 720-994-4272. 
mgomezcarino@kippcolorado.

org 

Support Staff 

Brian Meadows Math Pending Placement 

8th grade 720-994-3098 
bmeadows@kippcolorado.org 



Curly Smith Special Education 

Pending Placement 

5th/6th Math 

720-994-3995 ksmith@kippcolorado.org 

TBLisa L Langerman 
Regional School 

Psychologist 720-312-8478 llangerman@kippcolorado.org 

Rachel Holterman Denver Kids 303-507-4429 rholterman@kippcolorado.org 

Shana Cook Speech Therapist 720-424-9481 scook3@dpsk12.net 

Facilities/DPS Support Staff 

Kevin Lowe DPS Facilities Manager  kevin_lowe@dpsk12.net 

Poison Control: 1 (800) 222-1222 DPS Safety & Security: 303-423-3911 Emergencies: 9-1-1 

School Phone Number: 303-623-5772 School Fax Number: 303-623-0410 
 


